
MCA

2023-2024

S.NO ADMN NO NAME SEX ROLL NO DOB COMM MODE

1 25291 GOGUL SIDHESWAR S M M P23MCA101 7/17/2003 BC Days

2 25161 JOTHILINGAM L M P23MCA102 7/14/2003 BC Days

3 25180 KARTHICK E M P23MCA103 11/12/2002 DNC Days

4 25337 LOGESWARAN M M P23MCA104 3/7/2003 MBC Days

5 25345 MORIYAN S M P23MCA105 9/7/2002 SC Days

6 25285 MURUGAN S M P23MCA106 5/4/2002 BC Hostel

7 25222 NAVEEN N M P23MCA107 8/2/2003 BC Hostel

8 25277 PRAVIN P M P23MCA108 11/26/2002 BC Days

9 25225 RICHART J M P23MCA109 3/2/2003 BC Hostel

10 25334 ROHITH P (LEFT 
16.08.2023) M P23MCA110 1/8/2002 BC Hostel

11 25294 SANJAY A M P23MCA111 7/20/2003 SC Days

12 25253 SHRIVATHSAN P R M P23MCA112 1/30/2002 BC Days

13 25360 SIDARTH S M P23MCA113 10/27/2000 BC Days

14 25017 SUSENTHRAKUMAR P M P23MCA114 11/18/2002 MBC Days

15 25241 VIJAY K (LEFT 
14.09.2023) M P23MCA115 3/16/2003 SC Days

16 25263 VIMALRAJ V M P23MCA116 10/9/2002 MBC Hostel

17 25369 ARUNA S F P23MCA117 2/24/2003 MBC Days

18 25128 DAISY L F P23MCA118 9/28/2002 BC Days

19 25365 DIVYAPRABHAA M F P23MCA119 4/12/2003 BC Hostel

20 25274 KAVITHA C F P23MCA120 1/24/2002 BC Days

21 25286 MONISHA G F P23MCA121 4/13/2003 BC Hostel

22 25259 PRAVEENA S F P23MCA122 3/8/2003 BC Days

23 25338 PRIYADHARSHINI B F P23MCA123 8/18/2002 MBC Days

24 25287 RASIKA R (LEFT 
14.09.2023) F P23MCA124 9/5/2002 BC Hostel

25 25295 SOWMIYA S F P23MCA125 12/16/2002 MBC Days



26 25329 SUVETHA R F P23MCA126 4/1/2003 DNC Days

27 25197 SWETHA M F P23MCA127 2/3/2003 OC Days

28 25378 ARUNKUMAR S M P23MCA128 4/16/2003 MBC Days

29 25379 HARIS M M P23MCA129 7/25/2002 MBC Days

30 25191 DHAYANETHI M V M P23MCA130 12/29/2002 MBC Days

31 25049 KAVIDHAS P M P23MCA131 6/29/2003 MBC Days

32 24815 DHARSHINI P F P23MCA132 10/8/2002 SC Days

33 25261 VENNILA K (LEFT 
13.09.2023) F P23MCA133 8/4/2002 ST Days

34 25395 MUGHILAN R S M P23MCA134 5/18/2003 BC Hostel

35 25400 RAGU N M P23MCA135 2/21/2003 MBC Days

36 25406 DHINESHKUMAR T M P23MCA136 11/6/2003 MBC Days

37 25423 SUMITH K M P23MCA137 1/25/2002 SC Days

38 25430 VINISHA P F P23MCA138 5/24/2002 MBC Days

39 25441 THATCHNAMOORTHI M M P23MCA139 7/1/2002 OC Days



PH NO PH NO

9443379201 8610236554

8526853061 9788544614

9788630559 8220731268

9965329160 6374539042

8098601172 9342872512

9655260146 8438120326

6369002290 8144799264

9698155215 9629695215

9345740242 9965795897

9840241935 9884634263

8098442835 9345823936

9095105575 6382716586

7010938660 6382419383

6379989360

8092116315 8220909423

9361069351 8531911930

9787645454 978745354

9443650504 9750909930

9095105118 9791970258

8508817517 6369590067

8012293683 8508703607

9688799770 9942447490

9787718318 9952129318

6374190133 9843414192

8220950946 9791816626



9025700159 9361627638

9994596737
9626654403 
9842860967

8525909167 9047713759

9345551976 9940740261

9442185236 6381862378

9600477202 9751904130

9787862840 9360990164

8300529405 6369326733

7305131198 9367778773

9976094239 6385270855

9965893045 9025155685

6369970575 9629869659

9363206530 374054080

9751339966 9360508435



MCA

2023-2024

S.NO AD NO ROLL NO NAME

1 25291 P23MCA101 GOGUL SIDHESWAR S M

2 25161 P23MCA102 JOTHILINGAM L

3 25180 P23MCA103 KARTHICK E

4 25337 P23MCA104 LOGESWARAN M

5 25345 P23MCA105 MORIYAN S

6 25285 P23MCA106 MURUGAN S

7 25222 P23MCA107 NAVEEN N

8 25277 P23MCA108 PRAVIN P

9 25225 P23MCA109 RICHART J

10 25294 P23MCA111 SANJAY A

11 25253 P23MCA112 SHRIVATHSAN P R

12 25360 P23MCA113 SIDARTH S

13 25017 P23MCA114 SUSENTHRAKUMAR P

14 25263 P23MCA116 VIMALRAJ V

15 25369 P23MCA117 ARUNA S

16 25128 P23MCA118 DAISY L

17 25365 P23MCA119 DIVYAPRABHAA M

18 25274 P23MCA120 KAVITHA C

19 25286 P23MCA121 MONISHA G

20 25259 P23MCA122 PRAVEENA S

21 25338 P23MCA123 PRIYADHARSHINI B

22 25295 P23MCA125 SOWMIYA S

23 25329 P23MCA126 SUVETHA R

24 25197 P23MCA127 SWETHA M

25 25378 P23MCA128 ARUNKUMAR S

26 24815 P23MCA132 DHARSHINI P

27 25395 P23MCA134 MUGHILAN R S

28 25400 P23MCA135 RAGU N



29 25406 P23MCA136 DHINESHKUMAR T

30 25423 P23MCA137 SUMITH K

31 25430 P23MCA138 VINISHA P

32 25441 P23MCA139 THATCHNAMOORTHI M
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